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Hillsboro

Economic & Community
Development

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Commercial

Addition/Alteration Garage

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Addition/Alteration Industrial

Building Division

150 East Main Street, Fourth Floor, Hillsboro, Oregon 97123-3963
Phone 503-681-6144 | Fax 503-681-6469

Monthly Permits Issued Report

Reporting Period: March 2023

‘ Permit Type Applicant Name Project Address ‘

Addition/Alteration Commercial MASTEC NETWORK SOLUTIONS 335 SE 8TH AVE

LLC
KENDRA C. DUONG ARCHITECT

FASTER PERMITS LLC

LIVERMORE ARCHITECTURE &

ENGINEERING INC

Larson Design Group

MACKENZIE

LRS ARCHITECTS

GUEVARA, CLAUDIA A

SKANSKA USA BUILDING

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

Jireh Semiconductor Inc.

TRUEBECK CONSTRUCTION INC

LI CORTEZ LLC BY FLEXENTIAL

CORP ATTN SVP FINANCE
SOUTHLAND INDUSTRIES INC

908 SE BASELINE ST

4915 NE STARR BLVD

4050 NE EVERGREEN RD

11115 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

1915 NE STUCKI AVE 260 STE

620 SW WOOD ST

1735 SE MORGAN RD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

4735 NE STARR BLVD

5419 NE STARR BLVD

6415 NE JACOBSON ST

permits@hillsboro-oregon.gov

$20,000.00
$14,000.00
$75,000.00
$80,000.00
$5,000.00
$25,074.00
$4,000.00
$41,688.28
$492,699.00
$422,030.00
$1,100,000.00
$72,517.00
$1,188,053.43
$799,000.00
$743,723.00
$93,109.00
$671,463.00
$0.00
$75,682.00
$265,654.00

$3,800.00

Monday, April 3, 2023
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00042

FIR23-
00046
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00117
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00027
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Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Industrial
Addition/Alteration Public
Addition/Alteration Single-

Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family

Addition/Alteration Single-
Family
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm
Alarm

Alarm

Alternate Energy

CIDA

SKANSKA USA BUILDING INC

JIREH SEMICONDUCTOR INC

MCA ARCHITECTS

SAXENA, ISHAN BOSE, ADITI

WARNEKING CONSTRUCTION

ZIEBART CONSTRUCTION LLC

CORE MARK CONSTRUCTION
LLC

STONE, BRADLEY & LAURIE

RIVERA, REBECCA ANNE

CONVERGINT TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

PRIME ELECTRICAL SERVICES
LLC

POINT MONITOR CORP

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION CORP

valenzuela

valenzuela

DYNALECTRIC COMPANY

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION CORP

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION CORP

SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC

COSCO FIRE PROTECTION INC

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION CORP

ACCURATE ELECTRIC
UNLIMITED INC

PERFORMANCE SYSTEMS
INTEGRATION LLC
DYNALECTRIC COMPANY
FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC

PURE LIGHT POWER LLC

7395 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

622 SE 10TH AVE

343 NE61STCT

4159 NE MEADOW LN

1496 SE BROOKWOOD AVE

1421 SE 35TH AVE

4348 SE 63RD AVE

635 NW GARIBALDI ST

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

210 E MAIN ST

3085 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

5870 NE SCHAAF ST

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

5200 NE ELAM YOUNG PKWY

9820 NE GIBBS DR

4951 NE HUFFMAN ST

2501 NE CENTURY BLVD

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

5350 NE DAWSON CREEK DR

5870 NE SCHAAF ST

3600 NE JOHN OLSEN AVE

4950 SE WITCH HAZEL RD

$1,200,000.00

$628,868.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$4,500.00

$10,000.00

$133,519.95

$35,000.00

$16,021.68

$280.00

$13,999.00

$38,000.00

$35,669.00

$11,176.68

$10,252.00

$10,252.00

$100,000.00

$5,300.00

$5,879.53

$10,667.00

$450,000.00

$7,733.50

$40,000.00

$8,705.00

$100,000.00

$1,400.00

$33,431.00

Monday, April 3, 2023
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00074

CMB23-
00076

CMB23-
00077

CMB23-
00081

CMB23-
00083

CMB23-
00084

CMB23-
00086

CMB23-
00091

CMB23-
00092

CMB23-
00093

CMB23-
00095

CMB23-
00096

CMB23-
00097

CMB23-
00098

CMB23-
00099

CMB23-
00100

CMB23-
00101

CMB23-
00112

CMB23-
00114

CMB23-
00115

CMB23-
00117

CMB23-
00118

CMB23-
00122

CMB23-
00124

CMB23-
00125

CMB23-
00127

CMB23-
00128
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Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

Alternate Energy

ION DEVELOPER LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON

LLC
BRS FIELD OPS LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC DBA

INFINITY SOLAR
BRS FIELD OPS LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON

LLC
SUNBRIDGE SOLAR LLC

PRESTIGE POWER SYSTEMS LLC

POWER NORTHWEST
INCORPORATED

ION DEVELOPER LLC

FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON

LLC
TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

ION DEVELOPER LLC

BRS FIELD OPS LLC

TML INTERNATIONAL LLC

125 NE 40TH AVE

280 NE WILCOX ST

357 NW JASON CT

406 NE 64TH PL

101 NE 64TH TER

6694 SE GLADYS ST

2184 SE 53RD AVE

2858 SE CLEMATIS CT

7432 SE SHAMROCK LN

973 NE 8TH AVE

1964 SE 55TH AVE

868 SE 37TH AVE

175 NE CHANCELLOR CT

4182 NE AZALEA ST

1854 NE TRISHA DR

2599 NE NOVA AVE

8023 NE SABO ST

2754 SE MEADOW LARK DR

363 NE SEQUOIA CT

3150 NE 11THCT

2711 SE BRENT ST

7278 NE SHALEEN ST

1171 SE 58TH AVE

3851 SE HEMATITE LN

2809 SE ROSESPRING DR

976 NE BALDWIN DR

3947 SE 81ST AVE

$5,600.00

$15,000.00

$6,134.96

$2,873.00

$2,687.00

$6,134.96

$3,591.00

$9,022.00

$2,887.04

$10,826.40

$3,640.00

$5,320.00

$3,071.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$13,320.00

$26,292.00

$4,480.00

$10,000.00

$3,430.00

$3,968.68

$5,413.20

$3,080.00

$3,080.00

$5,600.00

$8,300.24

$3,331.00

Monday, April 3, 2023



CMB23- Alternate Energy TML INTERNATIONAL LLC 3823 SE CENTIFOLIA AVE $3,492.00
00129

CMB23- Alternate Energy FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON 4129 NE AZALEA ST $25,000.00
00147 LLC

CMB23- Alternate Energy FREEDOM FOREVER OREGON 3456 SE IRONWOOD AVE $12,000.00
00153 LLC

CMB23- Alternate Energy PURE ENERGY GROUP INC 1972 SE 75TH CT $25,546.56
00154

CMB23- Alternate Energy ION DEVELOPER LLC 3643 SE RUSSELL CT $5,350.00
00155

CMB23- Alternate Energy BRS FIELD OPS LLC 4412 SE 62ND AVE $4,691.44
00156

CMB23- Alternate Energy BRS FIELD OPS LLC 273 NW ANGELA ST $3,608.80
00157

CMB23- Alternate Energy BRS FIELD OPS LLC 1339 SE 61ST PL $3,247.92
00158

STR23- Alternate Energy EARTHLIGHT TECHNOLOGIES 5341 NE HIDDEN CREEK DR $84,810.00
00098 LLC

STR22- Change of Occupancy CIDA Architects and Engineers 3085 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY $0.00
00611

FIR23- Hood ALEXANDER GOW FIRE 7201 SE KINNAMAN ST $4,550.00
00062 EQUIPMENT OREGON LLC

STR22- New Commercial Corgan Associates, Inc 4975 NE STARR BLVD $84,695,362.00
00707

CMB22- New Single-Family PAHLISCH HOMES INC 6224 SE MCINNIS ST $418,770.75
00500

CMB22- New Single-Family PAHLISCH HOMES INC 5784 SE 78TH AVE $291,283.81
00510

CMB22- New Single-Family LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 8441 SE CRABAPPLE ST $251,988.76
00767

CMB22- New Single-Family LENNAR NORTHWEST INC 8425 SE CRABAPPLE ST $253,711.30
00781

CMB23- New Single-Family MNH CONSTRUCTION LLC 4094 SE BENTLEY ST $367,597.44
00028

CMB23- New Single-Family WEEKLEY HOMES LLC 4057 SE 85TH AVE $390,540.48
00034

CMB23- New Single-Family NOYES DEVELOPMENT CO 7212 NE RIDGE CT $466,887.12
00037

CMB23- New Single-Family STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC 3898 SE LINK LN $428,379.60
00041

CMB23- New Single-Family STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC 3922 SE LINK LN $430,871.52
00042

CMB23- New Single-Family STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC 3944 SE LINK LN $451,735.20
00043

CMB23- New Single-Family STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC 3968 SE LINK LN $425,589.60
00053

CMB23- New Single-Family WEEKLEY HOMES LLC 4037 SE 85TH AVE $320,388.24
00062

CMB23- New Single-Family PAHLISCH HOMES INC 4391 SE 61ST AVE $576,478.56
00067

CMB23- New Single-Family STONE BRIDGE HOMES NW LLC 3852 SE LINK LN $449,607.60
00078

CMB22- New Townhome Attached WEEKLEY HOMES LLC 8187 SE LEAFHOPPER ST $280,744.55
00461

Page 4 of 6 Monday, April 3, 2023



CMB22-
00462

CMB22-
00464

CMB22-
00466

CMB22-
00613

CMB22-
00614

CMB22-
00634

CMB22-
00635

CMB22-
00636

CMB22-
00637

CMB22-
00638

CMB22-
00639

CMB23-
00045

CMB23-
00046

CMB23-
00051

CMB23-
00052

CMB23-
00058

CMB23-
00059

STR23-
00115

STR23-
00117

STR23-
00100

FIR22-
00369

FIR23-
00063

FIR23-
00064

FIR23-
00072

FIR23-
00081

FIR23-
00102

FIR23-
00103
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New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

New Townhome Attached

Add/Alt Single-Family

Roofing

Sign/Awning

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

Sprinkler

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

WEEKLEY HOMES LLC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

LENNAR NORTHWEST INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES
OF OREGON INC

VULCAN DESIGN &
CONSTRUCTION INC

CARLSON ROOFING COMPANY
INC

MEYER SIGN CO OF OREGON
INC

FIRE TECH WEST LLC

WYATT FIRE PROTECTION INC

RED HAWK FIRE PROTECTION
LLC

WESTERN STATES FIRE
PROTECTION COMPANY

RED HAWK FIRE PROTECTION
LLC

FIRE SYSTEMS WEST INC

EXPRESS FIRE SYSTEMS INC

8215 SE LEAFHOPPER ST

8195 SE LEAFHOPPER ST

8205 SE LEAFHOPPER ST

8124 SE LEAFHOPPER ST

8116 SE LEAFHOPPER ST

4293 SE SWEETGUM LN

4269 SE SWEETGUM LN

4277 SE SWEETGUM LN

4285 SE SWEETGUM LN

8113 SE KINNAMAN ST

8103 SE KINNAMAN ST

8193 SE KINNAMAN ST

8203 SE KINNAMAN ST

8211 SE KINNAMAN ST

8221 SE KINNAMAN ST

8121 SE KINNAMAN ST

8133 SE KINNAMAN ST

246 NE IRONCREEK PL

6327 NE EVERGREEN PKWY

4505 SE WITCH HAZEL RD

320 SE BASELINE ST

3950 NE ALOCLEK DR

3131 NE BROOKWOOD PKWY

4050 NE EVERGREEN RD

5834 NE PINEFARM CT

3600 NE JOHN OLSEN AVE

142 SE 2ND AVE

$280,744.55

$274,619.09

$274,980.58

$247,409.92

$249,096.32

$242,349.52

$242,349.52

$250,149.85

$250,149.85

$249,096.32

$247,409.92

$272,329.68

$274,188.00

$272,329.68

$274,188.00

$272,329.68

$274,188.00

$11,168.64

$694,389.00

$5,500.00

$22,500.00

$6,973.00

$8,000.00

$9,021.00

$5,000.00

$4,087.00

$2,500.00

Monday, April 3, 2023



FIR23- Sprinkler DELTA FIRE INC 2501 NE CENTURY BLVD $7,500.00
00120

130 $105,202,009.90

Total Permit Issued Counts

Building Electrical Mechanical Plumbing Manufactured Homes  Demolition Sewer
130 161 103 65 0 2 6
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